[G2#k] Z6[E UF3020in Bi&
W3000m

31
28
29
34
33
35
30
DNS

PR B—BR
R BA{E
7T B
BR At
A =X
R fE
MR B

00:00:39.05
00:00:40.23
00:00:40.62
00:00:41.14
00:00:39.42
00:00:42.77
00:00:52.47

00:01:59.34
00:01:59.68
00:01:59.73
00:02:07.32
00:01:59.34
00:02:13.16
00:02:43.69

00:03:19.92
00:03:20.16
00:03:20.90
00:03:33.86
00:03:19.87
00:03:44.25
00:04:36.66

00:04:39.93
00:04:40.31
00:04:41.53
00:05:01.25
00:04:39.96
00:05:14.27
00:06:34.09

00:05:56.67
00:06:00.00
00:06:07.31
00:06:30.14
00:06:05.70
00:06:45.73
00:08:33.26

00:07:11.14
00:07:19.65
00:07:34.62
00:08:01.11
00:07:47.26
00:08:18.02
00:10:31.04

00:08:30.21
00:08:40.98
00:09:02.21
00:09:33.92
00:09:29.93
00:09:51.63
00:12:29.05

00:09:44.05
00:09:58.35
00:10:25.13
00:10:57.72
00:10:58.75
00:11:16.67
00:14:17.40

2021€7H17H (£)

Aira 7 X 1) — k

team ZERO

FEHEDAR



