## 【記録】第6回 UF3020 in 日置 2021年7月17日(土)

**■**3000m

ゼッケン	名前	200m	600m	1000m	1400m	1800m	2200m	2600m	3000m	所属
31	野村 敬一郎	00:00:39.05	00:01:59.34	00:03:19.92	00:04:39.93	00:05:56.67	00:07:11.14	00:08:30.21	00:09:44.05	Aira アスリート
28	中原 顕作	00:00:40.23	00:01:59.68	00:03:20.16	00:04:40.31	00:06:00.00	00:07:19.65	00:08:40.98	00:09:58.35	team ZERO
29	鬼塚 学	00:00:40.62	00:01:59.73	00:03:20.90	00:04:41.53	00:06:07.31	00:07:34.62	00:09:02.21	00:10:25.13	
34	此元 駿介	00:00:41.14	00:02:07.32	00:03:33.86	00:05:01.25	00:06:30.14	00:08:01.11	00:09:33.92	00:10:57.72	
33	運天 朝也	00:00:39.42	00:01:59.34	00:03:19.87	00:04:39.96	00:06:05.70	00:07:47.26	00:09:29.93	00:10:58.75	舞鶴中学校
35	田代 倖大	00:00:42.77	00:02:13.16	00:03:44.25	00:05:14.27	00:06:45.73	00:08:18.02	00:09:51.63	00:11:16.67	
30	中原 和美	00:00:52.47	00:02:43.69	00:04:36.66	00:06:34.09	00:08:33.26	00:10:31.04	00:12:29.05	00:14:17.40	
DNS	新保 宏明									